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Sergio Pérez Red Bull

Born:
BEHIND THE WHEEL

Height:

January 26, 1990
Guadalajara, Mexico
173cm Weight: 63kg

March 2011, SauberDebut:

Team-mate:

4th
Retirements

Max Verstappen

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

191 / 1
10

0
125pts

2

2020 season0.5%
5.2%
0%
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Car: Red Bull RB16B
Honda RA621H


